ON CAMPUS
Tuition $28,964
Room and Board 7,400
Books and Supplies 1,024
Miscellaneous 1,084
Transportation 1,302
Loan Fees 84*
TOTAL $39,858

COLLEGE OF SAINT MARY
COST OF ATTENDANCE

2015-2016 (Full-time tuition rate)

OFF CAMPUS
Tuition $28,964
Room and Board 8,240
Books and Supplies 1,024
Miscellaneous 1,166
Transportation 2,052
Loan Fees 84*
TOTAL $41,530

*If borrowing Federal Stafford Loan

WITH PARENTS

Tuition

Room and Board
Books and Supplies
Miscellaneous
Transportation

Loan Fees

TOTAL

PLEASE NOTE: The only direct costs you may incur are in BOLD PRINT.

$28,964
3,564
1,024
1,076
2,092
84*

$36,804



