COLLEGE OF SAINT MARY COST OF ATTENDANCE

2015-2016 (Full-time tuition rate)

ON CAMPUS		OFF CAMPUS		WITH PARENTS	
Tuition	\$28,964	Tuition	\$28,964	Tuition	\$28,964
Room and Board	7,400	Room and Board	8,240	Room and Board	3,564
Books and Supplies	1,024	Books and Supplies	1,024	Books and Supplies	1,024
Miscellaneous	1,084	Miscellaneous	1,166	Miscellaneous	1,076
Transportation	1,302	Transportation	2,052	Transportation	2,092
Loan Fees	84*	Loan Fees	84*	Loan Fees	84*
TOTAL	\$39,858	TOTAL	\$41,530	TOTAL	\$36,804

*If borrowing Federal Stafford Loan PLEASE NOTE: The only direct costs you may incur are in **BOLD PRINT**.